
 

 
 

     

      

      

   

College Executive 

   
Public Disclosure of Travel and Expenses 

   
Months of January, February, and March 2015 

      
Name T. Thompson   J. Cleland J. Dewling K. Kimpton 

Position President Board Members VP Advancement 
VP Academic & 

Research 
VP Student & Support 

Services 

Meals, accommodation and travel 
                 
8,243.89  

                         
3,871.64  

                             
2,388.75  

                       
1,860.47  

                                 
2,482.36  

Hosting and working sessions 
                 
1,705.47  

                         
2,360.15  

                                
645.96  

                           
428.50  

                                       
59.36  

TOTAL 1st QUARTER EXPENDITURES 
                 
9,949.36  

                         
6,231.79  

                             
3,034.71  

                       
2,288.97  

                                 
2,541.72  

 


