

College Executive

Public Disclosure of Travel and Expenses Months of January, February, and March 2015

Name	T. Thompson		J. Cleland	J. Dewling	K. Kimpton
Position	President	Board Members	VP Advancement	VP Academic & Research	VP Student & Support Services
Meals, accommodation and travel	8,243.89	3,871.64	2,388.75	1,860.47	2,482.36
Hosting and working sessions	1,705.47	2,360.15	645.96	428.50	59.36
TOTAL 1st QUARTER EXPENDITURES	9,949.36	6,231.79	3,034.71	2,288.97	2,541.72